TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Niederlassung
Wolnzach
Feierabendmühle 2
85283 Wolnzach

Test drive Not performed Engine function test Performed
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
2222 / ASE 00153
Emission standard EURO6;WLTP;AP;PI/CI; M, N1 I fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 2,195 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 235/50 R19 99W Summer tyres on Light alloy Pirelli 6mm / 6mm
2) 235/50 R19 99W Summer tyres on Light alloy Pirelli 7mm / 7mm
Additional tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 235/50 R19 99H Winter tyres on Light alloy Pirelli 7mm / 7mm
2) 235/50 R19 99H Winter tyres on Light alloy Pirelli 7mm / 7mm
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
7 Jul 2026 Page 2 / 16VIN: W1N4M1EB4PW300050 - Protocol number: 46361389
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Niederlassung
Wolnzach
Feierabendmühle 2
85283 Wolnzach
Equipment
7 Jul 2026 Page 3 / 16VIN: W1N4M1EB4PW300050 - Protocol number: 46361389
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Niederlassung
Wolnzach
Feierabendmühle 2
85283 Wolnzach
Standard equipment
 Active Lane Keeping Assist
 Airbag: Sidebag for driver and front passenger (combined thorax/
pelvisbag)
 AMG sports pedal assembly (made of brushed stainless steel with
rubber studs)
 Anti-lock braking system (ABS)
 Automatic passenger airbag deactivation
 Cargo area cover (roller blind) (stores under the cargo floor)
 Chassis: Comfort chassis
 Climate: THERMATIC automatic climate control (1-zone climate
control - automatically controlled air distribution - recirculation
function - tunnel mode in conjunction with navigation system - fine
dust filter)
 Cruise control (Drive relaxed and fuel-efficiently, especially on longer
journeys. Simply select your desired speed and your vehicle will
regulate it. In addition to the cruising speed, the speed limiter helps
you maintain a maximum speed. This increases road safety and
protects you from expensive speeding tickets.)
 Door sills with "Mercedes-Benz" lettering
 Double cup holder
 ECO start/stop function
 Electric window regulators (4)
 Electronic Stability Program (ESP)